
SPACE
WWW.BCILIBRARIES.COM

SOFT
LINE

http://www.bcilibraries.com
http://www.bcilibraries.com
http://www.bcilibraries.com


SOFT
LINE

Product Information
Last update: 12. November 2014

SPACE

Description:
Sculptural cubes for any room
With these colourful and decorative poufs you always have an extra comfortable seat at 
hand. The stitching around the edges is a subtle detail with an elegant, decorative effect. 
Choose colours and fabrics to create a personal interior design.
Year of design: 2005

Features:
Practical pouf.
Decorative.
High quality.
Removable cover.
High density upholstery.
Sculptural cubes for any room.
With these colourful and decorative poufs 
you always have an extra comfortable seat 
at hand.

Design: SOFTLINE DESIGN TEAM
Innovation and design are fundamental to SOFTLINE furniture, and we 
pride ourselves on working with leading international designers. We value 
design and the creation of unique and functional furniture for beautiful 
homes all over the world. SOFTLINE develops all its products in close 
cooperation with our team of young and established designers. We aim to 
meet our customers’ demand for modern and flexible designer furniture.
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Pouf
Art. no.: 2-528
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Dimensions (cm):
Pouf Tray

Art. No.:
Length:

2-819000
45

Depth: 32
Height: 16
Colli:

2-528
45  

41

1
Packing Dimensions: 45x45x42 48x33.5x17.5
Volume: 0.09 m³ 0.03 m³

2.73 kg 3.95 kgWeight (net): 
Weight (gross): 2.90 kg 4.50 kg

(17.7")
(17.7")

(16.1")

(17.7")
(12.6")
(6.2")

(17.7x17.7x16.5") (18.9x13.1x6.8")

Additional Information:

Packing
Plastic foil PE 160 µm.

Assembly
None.

Cleaning
Brushing or vacuum-cleaning. Removable cover can be dry-cleaned.

Upholstery
High elastic polyurethane cell foam 30 kg/m2 + 360 g polyester fibre.

Polyether foam complies with the Öko-tex standards.

Elements
Pouf.

6.4 lbs 9.9 lbs

45
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SOFTLINE SEATING
Felt Colors
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Composition:  80% Wool, 20% Polyamide (* 70% Wool, 25% Polyamide, 3% Acrylic, 2% Polyester)
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SOFTLINE SEATING
Valencia Colors
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258

267

269

268

265

262

266

264

259

Composition:  100% Vinyl / Backing: 100% Polyester
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